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Schedule Subject to Change

DATE

3/13
3/21
3/22
3/23
3/24
3/27
3/31
4/1
4/2
4/4
4/5
4/6
4/8
4/9
4/10
4/11
4/12
4/13
4/14
4415
4/16
4/17
4/18
4/19
4/20
4/21
4/22
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4/25
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5/6
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5/9
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5/11
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2014 Atlanta Braves
FOX Sports South/SportSouth Broadcast Schedule

OPPONENT
St. Louis Cardinals
DETROIT TIGERS
BOSTON RED SOX
NEW YORK METS
HOUSTON ASTROS
Detroit Tigers
Milwaukee Brewers
Milwaukee Brewers
Milwaukee Brewers
Washington Nationals
Washington Nationals
Washington Nationals
NEW YORK METS
NEW YORK METS
NEW YORK METS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
Philadelphia Phillies
Philadelphia Phillies
Philadelphia Phillies
New York Mets
New York Mets
New York Mets
MIAMI MARLINS
MIAMI MARLINS
MIAMI MARLINS
CINCINNATI REDS
CINCINNATI REDS
CINCINNATI REDS
Miami Marlins
Miami Marlins
Miami Marlins
SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS
SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS
SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS
ST. LOUIS CARDINALS
ST. LOUIS CARDINALS
ST. LOUIS CARDINALS
CHICAGO CUBS
CHICAGO CUBS
CHICAGO CUBS

TIME (ET) NETWORK
1:00 PM SPSO
1:00 PM SPSO
1:00 PM SPSO
1:00 PM FSSO
6:00 PM FSSO
1:00 PM SPSO
2:00 PM SPSO
8:00 PM SPSO
1:00 PM SPSO
1:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
#00-PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
12:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
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All Times Listed are Eastern
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Schedule Subject to Change

DATE
5/12
5/13
5/14
5/16
5/17
5/18
5/19
5/20
5/21
5/22
5/23
5/24
5/25
5/26
527
5/28
5/29
5/30
53t

6/1
6/3
6/4
6/6
6/7
6/8
6/9
6/10
6/11
6/12
6/13
6/15
6/16
6/17
6/18
6/19
6/20
6/22
6/24
6/25
6/26
6/27
6/28
6/29
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2014 Atlanta Braves
FOX Sports South/SportSouth Broadcast Schedule

OPPONENT
San Francisco Giants
San Francisco Giants
San Francisco Giants
St. Louis Cardinals
St. Louis Cardinals
St. Louis Cardinals
MILWAUKEE BREWERS
MILWAUKEE BREWERS
MILWAUKEE BREWERS
MILWAUKEE BREWERS
COLORADO ROCKIES
COLORADO ROCKIES
COLORADO ROCKIES
BOSTON RED SOX
BOSTON RED SOX
Boston Red Sox
Boston Red Sox
Miami Marlins
Miami Marlins
SEATTLE MARINERS
SEATTLE MARINERS
Arizona Diamondbacks
Arizona Diamondbacks
Arizona Diamondbacks
Colorado Rockies
Colorado Rockies
Colorado Rockies
Colorado Rockies
LOS ANGELES ANGELS
LOS ANGELES ANGELS
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
Washington Nationals
Washington Nationals
Washington Nationals
Houston Astros
Houston Astros
Houston Astros
Philadelphia Phillies
Philadelphia Phillies
Philadelphia Phillies

TIME (ET) NETWORK
10:00 PM SPSO
10:00 PM SPSO
3:30 PM SPSO
8:00 PM FSSO
2:00 PM FSSO
2:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM SPSO
4:00 PM SPSO
5:00 PM FSSO
1:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
4:00-PM Fsso
1:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
12:00 PM SPSO
9:30 PM FSSO
10:00 PM FSSO
4:00 PM FSSO
8:30 PM SPSO
8:30 PM SPSO
8:30 PM SPSO
3:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
12:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
8:00 PM SPSO
8:00 PM SPSO
2:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
2:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
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Schedule Subject to Change
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2014 Atlanta Braves

SPORTSOUTH

FOX Sports South/SportSouth Broadcast Schedule

DATE
6/30
711
712
714
#5
7/6
717
7/8
7/9
7/10
7/11
7/12
7/13
7/18
7/19
7/20
7/21
7122
7/23
7124
7125
7126
7127
7/28
7129
7/30
7/31
8/1
8/2
8/3
8/5
8/6
8/8
8/9
8/10
8/11
8/12
8/13
8/14
8/15
8/16
8/17
8/18
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OPPONENT
NEW YORK METS
NEW YORK METS
NEW YORK METS
ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS
ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS
ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS
New York Mets
New York Mets
New York Mets
New York Mets
Chicago Cubs
Chicago Cubs
Chicago Cubs
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
MIAMI MARLINS
MIAMI MARLINS
MIAMI MARLINS
MIAMI MARLINS
SAN DIEGO PADRES
SAN DIEGO PADRES
SAN DIEGO PADRES
SAN DIEGO PADRES
Los Angeles Dodgers
Los Angeles Dodgers
Los Angeles Dodgers
San Diego Padres
San Diego Padres
San Diego Padres
Seattle Mariners
Seattle Mariners
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
LOS ANGELES DODGERS
LOS ANGELES DODGERS
LOS ANGELES DODGERS
LOS ANGELES DODGERS
OAKLAND ATHLETICS
OAKLAND ATHLETICS
OAKLAND ATHLETICS
Pittsburgh Pirates

Revision #3 - 4/23/14

TIME (ET) NETWORK
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
4:00-PM Fsso
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
4:00 PM FSSO
4:00 PM FSSO
2:00 PM FSSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
5:00 PM FSSO
12:00 PM SPSO
10:00 PM SPSO
10:00 PM SPSO
10:00 PM SPSO
10:00 PM FSSO
8:30 PM FSSO
4:00 PM FSSO
10:00 PM SPSO
3:30 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
12:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO

All Times Listed are Eastern



DAY
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Schedule Subject to Change
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2014 Atlanta Braves

SPORTSOUTH

FOX Sports South/SportSouth Broadcast Schedule

DATE
8/19
8/20
8/21
8/22
8/23
8/24
8/26
8/27
8/28
8/29
8/30
8/31

9/1
9/2
9/3
9/5
9/6
97
9/8
9/9
9/10
9/12
9/14
9/15
9/16
9/17
9/19
9/20
9/21
9/22
9/23
9/24
9/25
9/26
9/27
9/28
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OPPONENT
Pittsburgh Pirates
Pittsburgh Pirates

Cincinnati Reds

Cincinnati Reds

Cincinnati Reds

New York Mets

New York Mets

New York Mets

MIAMI MARLINS

MIAMI MARLINS

MIAMI MARLINS
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES

Miami Marlins

Miami Marlins

Miami Marlins

Washington Nationals
Washington Nationals
Washington Nationals
Texas Rangers
Texas Rangers
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
NEW YORK METS
NEW YORK METS
NEW YORK METS
PITTSBURGH PIRATES
PITTSBURGH PIRATES
PITTSBURGH PIRATES
PITTSBURGH PIRATES
Philadelphia Phillies
Philadelphia Phillies
Philadelphia Phillies

Revision #3 - 4/23/14

TIME (ET) NETWORK
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
#00-PM Fsso
1:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
5:00 PM FSSO
1:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
12:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
4:00 PM SPSO
8:00 PM FSSO
3:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM SPSO
7:00 PM FSSO
7:00 PM FSSO
1:30 PM FSSO

All Times Listed are Eastern



